TQéhimem’)

otty

Nonoichi City Community Bus

Shin-nishikanazawa
Station

@

@
oo
Okyozuka chuo 33St0p5 ¥

Supermarket

AEON c
Bus Route Ma D | Kl \ Kanazawa City
Okyozuka Nishi Ors);glrji(cjzglklgark ) &’06
2 Okyouzuka Shisekikoen » »a )—L ng

|t i i Forte'is a convenient place
y V . for transfers! Oshino Central Park

Oshino Hoikuen

Nagaike \ \\@

, ‘% <

Nonoichieki Kitaguchi 6\5\'\3\%\ - - , < Stsatncr)m
¢ 2713 -

@ ichi ; Supermarket ST AR Oshino Ekiguchil
Spert Cente i achlno primary school ]

Oshino 2-chome
Fusui

junior high school

Hakusan

Hyakumanborutd
lectronics retail store

v Misono
23 StOpS " Shieij k primary school i
45min/|oop ) ¢ Futsukaichi Minami [ 30] Misono Shogakko ——
S : Urban Open Space

Nishimatsuya
Baby's apparel sho

Tsubaki Park

- — Nonoichi
Horiuchi Kita police bo Valor Community Cente
L . Supermarket
Nonoichi hakusan clinic
Kltaklnenkan )
5Y)
Kodaimae EKki

FOFUte Forute Hometown museum
Albis Su. ermarket
Supermarket ° ;

Funaki haspltal
te)rood value
Nonoichi
primary school

Taheul Yubinkyoku

Nonoichi
junior high school

Magae
Station

Shlmobayashl
Minami

. 31 stops
Station 45min/|00p

- - Meiwa Special Support Education School
Shimo-kiyokane i op Oosakaya
e Togashien Supermarket

\ T e ichi Shi | Nonoichi city hallis
Tetultonils Southern Police Box a convenient place for transfers!

> K
o ﬁ Awada Chuo &
5 . &
33 StOpS “ Kami-Kiyokane Fuyou Primary School @ f :§OJ
. <« @.
45m|n/|00p Meiwa Tokubetsushiengakko m Otomarueki Otomarusmtion 5
’ Eyrcku A - COOP - §
[ Community Center Supermarket @ o
) & Tomioku Yubinkyoku £
. ®
Hakusan Cit O <= : Kgnazawa Citys

6'

@ Kenritsu Daigaku

Suematsu Te ple Remains® - m e @ - §
Suematsu : =£
Nakabayashi $=
Ishikawasunny mate Ishikawa Prefectual Univ. ) 5 >
Chateraise: =2
Pastry shop s
Q

N

/
@ Musashi @
m = @ Nanbu Park Hig fenter
g } anbayash| Valor 2
‘ AEON

Suematsu Gaden-airu Supermarket

gl (Shinjo Nishi Nish

Shinjo Higashi

ﬁ Hokuriku ‘Taheiji" Bus Stop

@ Hospital « Clinic

Q-
Hakusan City

English version




ty Bus ‘

Nonoichi City Commun

Nonoichi City Community Bus.
What is “NOTtEY” about? ¢

Notty

Convenient!

*The bus fare is 100 yen!

(pay as you get off)

*A fare is necessary at the time of transit.

*Accompanying one pre-school

Tu.
(V]
pul

{ Fus

.2

S

E
(O

-
o
=

8
S

K
S
=]
o
i~
”
>
®
o
e

o
<)
<}
0
@

[
o
o

o
c

N

N

c
(@)
S
(o)
c
()
S
©
("]
)
()
—
9
.;
()]
8
1
E
=
=
[ ]

Convenient multi-ride tickets are now on sale.
Please ask the driver while the bus is stopped.

96l
Sl
¢Sl
LGl
0S¢l
8yl
vl
Syl
el
Lyl
ovcl
6€:Cl
8¢:Cl
8¢€ClL
9¢eClL
9eCl
el
vecl
€eCl
el
9cCl
9t
Secl
el
el
ocel
6lL:Cl
8Ll
L1l
9Ll
olLcl
Slel
8

Okyozuka.)

Liel
60:CL
L0-Cl
90:CL
S0l
€0-¢l
L0l
00:ClL
8611
9G:L1
GGiLL
&Ll
€611
€511
1§11
LGl L
0G:L1
6v:LL
8yl
AN
Ly:Ll
Lyl
oLl
6€ L1l
eI
SELL
PELL
€erll
eeslbll
LeLl
LeLl
0€:L1L
/

*The bus stops are

JR Nonoichi Station

tly located
*The bus may be late due to weather or road

convenien

9C-L1
veLl
Ll
LeLL
0c-LL
8Ll
9l:L1
SleLl
A
LLLL
oL-LL
60:11
80-11
80:L1L
90:L L
90:L1L
SO-LL
0-L1L
€0-11
C0-L1L
9G:01
9G:01
SS0L
501
¢S50l
05:0l
6101
8701l
LV:0L
o0l
o0l
Sy0l
9

Western route

Ino*

Nonoichi Station

‘JR Osh

Meirin high schools!

Kanazawa

conditions.

area  Northern route

Clinic

Neurosurgery

SC6
¥C6
(4419
0¢:6
616
816
L6
9l6
916
Sl6
14

*Even you don’t have a car, you can

Nonoichi City Hall

easily get to public facilities, hospital

and shopping.

6¢'8
LE°8
GE8
8
€€:8
[422:]
LE8
LE8
0¢'8
£

*The bus floor is low so getting on and

off is easy!
*Before you get on the bus,

LA
5L
SL
06:L
61-L
8L
LYL
oL
oL
St
[4

area/ Central route

Ishikawa prefectual univ.

60:L
L0:L
S0:L
¥0:L
€0:L
0L
L0:L
L0:£
00:£
|

please confirm the bus route.

@ Contact: About bus service

Nonoichibus Co.,Ltd TEL 076-246-7311
2-311 Oshino Nonoichi City Mail: skg-nonoichi@ii7.jp

@Contact: About others

th your GSHE

le phone or smart phone

ime wi

ou can check the t

Nonoichi City Hall General Affairs Department

The Planning Division Traffic Policy

Y
mob

anio4

nsjeweyep
AWOoYd- 1YdeWUOH
ueyuau ey
uejuIWoY onyD

143 sewlepoy
lyseyexe]
nyebiepoABoy emezeuey
1ysebiH nyebiepokboy
1ysebiH exoebibo
exoebibo

U0y 1IysoAlwng
1ysoAiwng
eseyebng

oypeboys eieyebng
1youeq eieyebng
16eye

e1UaS 1ysnynjuifoy
ouues

oysmyeAlys 1ys1ouoN
emebieiny
1yseAeqowiys
nyoAyuIgnA 1yseAeqowiys
030y UL
1lsbuay

ueyuIWOoY 0D
ueyuIWOoY 1YdaNLIOH
1ysebiH 1yonLoH
1YsIN fidye].
nyoAyuIgnA Ifisye
iidye|.

doon

4
8¢
4
9
14

>
= g Bus stop Loop 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
= 1 |Forute 7:00 | 7:45 | 830 | 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45| 11:30 | 12:15| 13:00 | 13:45| 14:30| 15:15| 16:00 | 16:45| 17:30| 18:15| 19:00
= 2 |Honmachi 4-chome 7:01 7:46 | 8:31 9:16 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:46 | 14:31| 15:16 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:31 | 18:16 | 19:01
I 3 |Kitakinenkan 7:03 7:48 8:33 9:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03| 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:18| 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33 | 18:18| 19:03
o 4 |Chuo Kominkan 7:04 7:49 8:34 9:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34| 12:19| 13:04| 13:49| 14:34| 15:19| 16:04| 16:49 | 17:34| 18:19| 19:04
2 = 5 |Higashi Nonoichi 7:05 | 7:50 | 835 | 9:20 | 10:05| 10:50 | 11:35| 12:20 | 13:05| 13:50 | 14:35| 15:20 | 16:05| 16:50 | 17:35| 18:20 | 19:05
w 3 @2 6 |Honmachi 1-chome | 7:06 7:51 8:36 9:21 10:06 | 10:51| 11:36 | 12:21| 13:06| 13:51| 14:36| 15:21| 16:06 | 16:51 | 17:36| 18:21| 19:06
= 32 = 7 |Wakabadai 7:07 7:52 8:37 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22| 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22| 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:37 | 18:22| 19:07
'5 ”>’_ - 8 |Oshino 7:08 7:53 8:38 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23| 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 | 18:23 | 19:08
o % g 9 |Oshino Ekiguchi 7:09 | 7:54 | 839 | 9:24 | 10:09| 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24| 13:09 | 13:54| 14:39| 15:24| 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39| 18:24 | 19:09
g ° = 10 |Oshino Hoikuen 7:10 7:55 8:40 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:25| 13:10| 13:55| 14:40| 15:25| 16:10| 16:55| 17:40 | 18:25| 19:10
c £ @ 11 |Hon-oshino 7:11 7:56 8:41 9:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:11| 13:56 | 14:41 | 15:26| 16:11| 16:56 | 17:41 | 18:26 | 19:11
2 8 s 12 |Oshino 2-chome 7:12 7:57 8:42 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12| 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42 | 18:27 | 19:12
o = S 13 |Fusui Chugakko 714 | 7:59 | 844 | 9:29 | 10:14 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:14| 13:59| 14:44| 15:29| 16:14 | 16:59 | 17:44| 18:29 | 19:14
= © ] 14 |Oshikoshi 7:15 8:00 8:45 9:30 | 10:15| 11:00 | 11:45| 12:30 | 13:15| 14:00 | 14:45| 15:30| 16:15| 17:00 | 17:45| 18:30| 19:15
s 2 E 15 |Oshikoshi Nishi 7:16 8:01 8:46 9:31 10:16 | 11:01| 11:46 | 12:31 | 13:16| 14:01 | 14:46 | 15:31| 16:16| 17:01 | 17:46 | 18:31| 19:16
s =2 _‘l=’ 16 |Noshiro Higashi 7:17 8:02 8:47 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32| 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32| 19:17
N e 17 |Futsukaichi 7:18 | 803 | 848 | 9:33 | 10:18| 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:18
o = © 18 |Nonoichieki Minamiguchi Mag|  7:20 | 8:05 | 8:50 | 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:05| 11:50 | 12:35| 13:20 | 14:05| 14:50 | 15:35| 16:20 | 17:05| 17:50 | 18:35| 19:20
b ] ‘g" z 19 |Nonoichieki Kitaguchi |  7:22 8:07 8:52 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37| 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52| 18:37 | 19:22
= IS 20 |Nagaike 7:23 8:08 8:53 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38| 16:23 | 17:08 | 17:53 | 18:38| 19:23
© 33 21 |Okyozuka Nishi 7:24 | 809 | 854 | 9:39 | 10:24| 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39| 13:24 | 14:09 | 14:54| 15:39| 16:24 | 17:09 | 17:54| 18:39 | 19:24
S 22 |Ayame 7:25 8:10 8:55 9:40 | 10:25| 11:10 | 11:55| 12:40 | 13:25| 14:10 | 14:55| 15:40| 16:25| 17:10 | 17:55| 18:40| 19:25
- StOpS 23 | Ayame Kita 7:26 8:11 8:56 9:41 10:26 | 11:11 | 11:56 | 12:41 | 13:26 | 14:11 | 14:56 | 15:41| 16:26 | 17:11 | 17:56 | 18:41| 19:26
o 24 |Okyozuka Chuo 7:28 8:13 8:58 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
2 25 |Okyozuka Shisekikoen | 7:30 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15| 12:00 | 12:45| 13:30 | 14:15| 15:00| 15:45| 16:30 | 17:15| 18:00| 18:45| 19:30
©° 5 45 26 |Nonoichieki Kitaguchi| 7:32 8:17 9:02 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32| 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:47 | 19:32
~ 3 min/IOO 27 |Nonoichieki Minamiguchi|  7:34 8:19 9:04 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:19| 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:34| 14:19| 15:04 | 15:49| 16:34| 17:19| 18:04 | 18:49| 19:34
N 2 p 28 |Asunaro Danchiguchi | 7:35 8:20 9:05 9:50 | 10:35| 11:20| 12:05| 12:50 | 13:35| 14:20 | 15:05| 15:50| 16:35| 17:20 | 18:05| 18:50 | 19:35
O © 29 |Noshiro 7:36 | 8:21 9:06 | 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:21 | 12:06 | 12:51 | 13:36 | 14:21| 15:06 | 15:51 | 16:36 | 17:21| 18:06 | 18:51 | 19:36
S S 30 [Misono Shogakko 7:37 | 822 | 9:07 | 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:22 | 12:07 | 12:52| 13:37 | 14:22 | 15:07 | 15:52| 16:37 | 17:22 | 18:07 | 18:52 | 19:37
s 31 |Inari 7:38 8:23 9:08 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:53 | 13:38| 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:53| 16:38 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:53 | 19:38
= g 32 |Tsubaki Koen 7:39 8:24 9:09 9:54 | 10:39 | 11:24| 12:09 | 12:54 | 13:39| 14:24| 15:09 | 15:54| 16:39| 17:24| 18:09 | 18:54| 19:39
- 33 |Honmachi 6-chome 7:40 | 825 | 9:10 | 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:25| 12:10 | 12:55| 13:40 | 14:25| 15:10 | 15:55| 16:40 | 17:25| 18:10 | 18:55| 19:40
= 1 |Forute 7:41 8:26 9:11 9:56 | 10:41 | 11:26 | 12:11 | 12:56 | 13:41| 14:26 | 15:11 | 15:56| 16:41 | 17:26 | 18:11 | 18:56 | 19:41
e <valley fold®» - - -
0 O 1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho| 7:17 8:02 8:47 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32 | 19:17
2 |Toheida 7:18 8:03 8:48 9:33 | 10:18| 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:18
3 |Shimobayashi Minami| 7:19 8:04 8:49 9:34 | 10:19| 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:34| 13:19 | 14:04| 14:49 | 15:34| 16:19| 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:34| 19:19
4 |Shimobayashi Nishi | 7:20 8:05 8:50 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:05| 11:50 | 12:35| 13:20 | 14:05| 14:50 | 15:35| 16:20| 17:05| 17:50 | 18:35| 19:20
5 |Kiyokane Danchi 7:21 8:06 8:51 9:36 | 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:36 | 13:21 | 14:06 | 14:51| 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:06 | 17:51 | 18:36 | 19:21
6 |Shimo-kiyokane 7:21 8:06 8:51 9:36 | 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:51| 12:36 | 13:21 | 14:06| 14:51| 15:36| 16:21 | 17:06| 17:51 | 18:36| 19:21
7 |Kami-kiyokane 7:22 8:07 8:52 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37 | 19:22
8 |Togashien 7:23 8:08 8:53 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38| 16:23 | 17:08 | 17:53 | 18:38 | 19:23
9 |Meiwa Tokubetsushiengakko| 7:25 | 8:10 | 8:55 9:40 | 10:25| 11:10 | 11:55| 12:40 | 13:25| 14:10 | 14:55| 15:40| 16:25| 17:10 | 17:55| 18:40| 19:25
10 |Fujihira 7:25 8:10 8:55 9:40 | 10:25| 11:10 | 11:55| 12:40 | 13:25| 14:10| 14:55| 15:40| 16:25| 17:10| 17:55| 18:40 | 19:25
11 |Supotsurando 7:26 8:11 8:56 9:41 | 10:26 | 11:11 | 11:56 | 12:41 | 13:26 | 14:11| 14:56 | 15:41 | 16:26 | 17:11 | 17:56 | 18:41 | 19:26
12 |Nakabayashi Marunouchi| 7:27 8:12 8:57 9:42 | 10:27 | 11:12 | 11:57 | 12:42 | 13:27 | 14:12 | 14:57 | 15:42 | 16:27 | 17:12| 17:57 | 18:42 | 19:27
13 |Nakabayashi 7:28 8:13 8:58 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
14 |Kenritsu Daigaku 7:29 8:14 8:59 9:44 | 10:29 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:14 | 14:59 | 15:44 | 16:29 | 17:14| 17:59 | 18:44 | 19:29
15 |Suematsu 7:30 8:15 9:00 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15| 12:00 | 12:45| 13:30 | 14:15| 15:00 | 15:45| 16:30 | 17:15| 18:00 | 18:45| 19:30
16 | Sanimeito 7:31 8:16 9:01 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:16 | 12:01| 12:46| 13:31 | 14:16| 15:01| 15:46| 16:31 | 17:16| 18:01 | 18:46 | 19:31
17 |Suematsu Gaden-airu | 7:32 8:17 9:02 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:47 | 19:32
18 |Kanbayashi 7:35 8:20 9:05 9:50 | 10:35] 11:20 | 12:05| 12:50 | 13:35| 14:20| 15:05| 15:50| 16:35| 17:20| 18:05| 18:50 | 19:35
19 |Nanbu Koen 7:36 8:21 9:06 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:21 | 12:06 | 12:51 | 13:36 | 14:21| 15:06 | 15:51| 16:36 | 17:21 | 18:06 | 18:51 | 19:36
20 |Shinjo Nishi 7:37 8:22 9:07 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:22| 12:07 | 12:52 | 13:37 | 14:22 | 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:37 | 17:22 | 18:07 | 1852 | 19:37
21 |Momozuruso 7:40 8:25 9:10 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:25| 12:10 | 12:55| 13:40 | 14:25| 15:10| 15:55| 16:40 | 17:25| 18:10 | 18:55| 19:40
33 22 |Shinjo Minami 7:42 8:27 9:12 9:57 | 10:42 | 11:27 | 12:12 | 12:57 | 13:42 | 14:27 | 15:12 | 15:57 | 16:42 | 17:27 | 18:12 | 18:57 | 19:42
" 23 |Nanbu Josuijo 7:43 8:28 9:13 9:58 | 10:43 | 11:28 | 12:13 | 12:58 | 13:43 | 14:28 | 15:13 | 15:58 | 16:43 | 17:28 | 18:13 | 18:58 | 19:43
i StOpS 24 |Kami-shinjo 7:44 8:29 9:14 9:59 | 10:44 | 11:29 | 12:14| 12:59 | 13:44 | 14:29| 15:14| 15:59 | 16:44 | 17:29| 18:14| 1859 | 19:44
E 25 |Shinjo Higashi 7:44 8:29 9:14 9:59 | 10:44 | 11:29 | 12:14 | 12:59 | 13:44 | 14:29| 15:14| 15:59 | 16:44 | 17:29 | 18:14 | 18:59 | 19:44
£ 26 |Shimo-shinjo 7:45 8:30 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45| 11:30 | 12:15| 13:00 | 13:45| 14:30 | 15:15| 16:00 | 16:45| 17:30 | 18:15| 19:00 | 19:45
S 45 27 |Shinjo Kita 7:46 8:31 9:16 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:46 | 14:31 | 15:16 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:31 | 18:16 | 19:01 | 19:46
g min/IOO 28 |Tomioku Yubinkyoku| 7:47 8:32 9:17 | 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 13:47 | 14:32| 15:17 | 16:02 | 16:47 | 17:32| 18:17| 19:02 | 19:47
E P 29 |Otomarueki 7:49 | 834 | 9:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34 | 12:19| 13:04 | 13:49 | 14:34| 15:19| 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:34| 18:19| 19:04 | 19:49
I 30 |Awada Chuo 7:50 | 8:35 9:20 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35| 12:20 | 13:05| 13:50 | 14:35| 15:20| 16:05| 16:50 | 17:35| 18:20 | 19:05 | 19:50
2 31 |Awada Kita 7:52 8:37 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:37 | 18:22 | 19:07 | 19:52
32 |Yahagi Minami 7:53 8:38 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23| 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 | 18:23 | 19:08 | 19:53
33 [Hoken Senta 7:55 | 840 | 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55| 11:40 | 12:25| 13:10 | 13:55| 14:40| 15:25| 16:10| 16:55| 17:40 | 18:25| 19:10 | 19:55
1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho| 7:58 8:43 9:28 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13| 13:58 | 14:43| 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:13 | 19:58
| ’ﬁ Bus stop Loop 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
| O 1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho | 7:17 8:02 8:47 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32| 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32 | 19:17
3 2 |Sanno 7:18 8:03 8:48 9:33 | 10:18| 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:18
! 3 |Nonoichi Chugakko 7:19 8:04 8:49 9:34 | 10:19| 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:34| 13:19 | 14:04| 14:49 | 15:34| 16:19| 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:34| 19:19
d00|/u!ul; = 4 |Nonoichi Shobosho | 7:20 | 8:05 | 8:50 | 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:35| 13:20 | 14:05| 14:50 | 15:35| 16:20 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:35| 19:20
sy o 5 |Taheiji Higashi 7:22 | 807 | 8:52 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37 | 19:22
! 2 6 |Taheiji Nishi 7:23 | 8:08 | 8:53 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:08 | 17:53 | 18:38 | 19:23
! § 7 |Horiuchi Higashi 7:24 8:09 8:54 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:39| 16:24 | 17:09 | 17:54 | 18:39 | 19:24
SdO]S | = 8 |Horiuchi Chuo 7:25 8:10 8:55 9:40 | 10:25| 11:10 | 11:55| 12:40 | 13:25| 14:10| 14:55| 15:40| 16:25| 17:10| 17:55| 18:40 | 19:25
1€ ! 3 9 |Horiuchi Kita 7:27 8:12 8:57 9:42 | 10:27 | 11:12 | 11:57 | 12:42 | 13:27 | 14:12 | 14:57 | 15:42 | 16:27 | 17:12 | 17:57 | 18:42 | 19:27
| "a‘ 10 |Manyodai 7:28 8:13 8:58 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
| = 11 |Mikkaichi 7:30 8:15 9:00 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15| 12:00 | 12:45| 13:30 | 14:15| 15:00 | 15:45| 16:30 | 17:15| 18:00 | 18:45| 19:30
o | E 12 |Futsukaichi Minami 7:31 8:16 9:01 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 13:31 | 14:16 | 15:01 | 15:46| 16:31 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46 | 19:31
@ | 3 13 |Nonoichieki Minamiguchi|  7:34 8:19 9:04 9:49 | 10:34| 11:19 | 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:34 | 14:19| 15:04 | 15:49| 16:34| 17:19| 18:04 | 18:49 | 19:34
?‘r | b 14 |Futsukaichi Kita 7:35 8:20 9:05 9:50 | 10:35| 11:20 | 12:05| 12:50 | 13:35| 14:20| 15:05| 15:50 | 16:35| 17:20 | 18:05| 18:50 | 19:35
8, | = 15 |Shieijutakumae 7:36 | 8:21 9:06 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:21 | 12:06 | 12:51 | 13:36 | 14:21 | 15:06 | 15:51| 16:36 | 17:21 | 18:06 | 18:51 | 19:36
= | 16 |Tokumoto 7:37 8:22 9:07 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:22 | 12:07 | 12:52 | 13:37 | 14:22| 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:37 | 17:22 | 18:07 | 18:52 | 19:37
e | 23 17 |Gomachi 7:38 | 823 | 9:08 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:53| 13:38 | 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:53 | 19:38
=4 : 18 |Yanagimachi 7:41 8:26 | 9:11 9:56 | 10:41 | 11:26 | 12:11 | 12:56 | 13:41 | 14:26 | 15:11 | 15:56 | 16:41 | 17:26 | 18:11 | 18:56 | 19:41
-3 ! StOpS 19 |Gomachi Minami 7:47 8:32 9:17 | 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 13:47 | 14:32 | 15:17 | 16:02 | 16:47 | 17:32 | 18:17 | 19:02 | 19:47
§' ' 45 20 |Meirin Koko 7:51 8:36 9:21 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 13:51 | 14:36 | 15:21| 16:06 | 16:51 | 17:36 | 18:21| 19:06 | 19:51
@ L. 1 |Shimobayashi Yubinkyoku| 7:53 | 8:38 | 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 | 18:23 | 19:08 | 19:53
& 1mm/loop 22 |Shimobayashi Kaikan| 7:54 | 8:39 | 9:24 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:54 | 14:39 | 15:24 | 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39 | 18:24 | 19:09 | 19:54
-y ! 23 |Toheida Minami 7:56 | 8:41 9:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:56 | 14:41 | 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:41 | 18:26 | 19:11 | 19:56
! 1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho | 7:58 | 8:43 | 9:28 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:13 | 19:58
: ) ]
; t t Schedule of New Year’s holiday
! 0 No service on Jan 1st. Number of loops is decreased on Dec 31th, Jan 2nd and 3rd.
00 | Central + Northern Southem + Western
“ | — . 10:00~16: 45 from Forte (10 loops) 10:17~17 : 02 from Nonoichi Clty Hall (10 loops)
.2:) : Nonoichi City Community Bus



	のってぃ時刻表英語版02_05_15　マップ
	のってぃ時刻表英語版02_05_15 時刻表

